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6039	 CD 11C	 SUPERVISION OF ADLT	 2.0	 2/24-3/31	 SAT	 800A-400P	 MHG4

6522	 CD 5	 CHILD/FAMILY/COMMUN	 3.0	 2/03-5/19	 SAT	 900A-300P	 MHG11

6512	 CMUN 129	 PRESENTATN GRAPHICS	 1.0	 1/06-2/03	 SAT	 830A-1220P	 MHG8

6058	 CSIS 12	 ASSEMBLY LANGUAGE	 3.0	 2/10-5/19	 SAT	 900A-1200P	 MHG8

6518	 CSIS 12L	 ASSEMBLY LANG LAB	 1.0	 2/10-5/19	 SAT	 1200P-100P	 MHG8

6059	 CSIS 23	 INDEPENDENT STUDY	 1.0	 2/04-5/20	 SUN	 400P-800P	 MHG8

6071	 CSIS 122	 COMPUTER KEYBOARD	 1.0	 2/10-5/19	 SAT	 830A-1220P	 MHG5

6070	 CSIS 122	 COMPUTER KEYBOARD	 0.5	 2/10-5/19	 SAT	 830A-1220P	 MHG5

6076	 CSIS 124	 WINDOWS FUNDAMENTAL	 1.0	 2/17-3/17	 SAT	 830A-1220P	 MHG5

6078	 CSIS 126	 WORD PROCESS-MS WRD	 2.0	 3/24-5/19	 SAT	 830A-1220P	 MHG5

6511	 CSIS 129	 PRESENTATN GRAPHICS	 1.0	 1/06-2/03	 SAT	 830A-1220P	 MHG8

6088	 ECON 2	 PRIN MICROECONOMICS	 3.0	 2/03-5/19	 SAT	 900A-1205P	 MHG3

6090	 ECON 14	 PERSONAL FINANCE	 3.0	 2/03-5/19	 SAT	 800A-1105A	 MHG12

6520	 GBUS 14	 PERSONAL FINANCE	 3.0	 2/03-5/19	 SAT	 800A-1105A	 MHG12

6009	 AH 740 */**	 TAI CHI ARTHRITIS	 0.0	 2/03-6/02	 SAT	 1045A-1145A	 HHH1

6509	 ENGL 756 */**	 GED PREPARATION	 0.0	 2/03-6/02	 SAT	 100P-400P	 RANCHO

Weekend Courses

Late Afternoon and Evening Courses
Main Campus, Gilroy HollisterMorgan Hill

SECT	COURSE  DAY	 TIME

	 4366	 ENGL 250	 M W	 400P-525P

	 4367	 ENGL 250	 M W	 400P-525P

	 6102	 ENGL 250	 M W	 700P-905P

	 6103	 ENGL 260	 M W	 530P-655P

	 6104	 ENGL 420	  T T	 530P-735P

	 6105	 ENGL 440	  T T	 740P-945P

*	4876	 ENGL 752	  T	 300P-500P

*	6506	 ESL 702A	 M  T	 600P-730P

	 6116	 GBUS 11	 M W	 600P-805P

	 6118	 GBUS 80	 M	 630P-940P

	 6121	 HIST 4A	  T	 600P-910P

	 6519	 HUM 4	    T	 630P-940P

	 6523	 JPN 1B	 T T	 530P-800P

	 6132	 MATH 1A	 M W	 630P-835P

	 6133	 MATH 5	  T	 630P-730P

	 	 	  T	 735P-840P

	 	 	    T	 630P-835P

	 6135	 MATH 8A	 M W	 630P-835P

	 6137	 MATH 205	 M W	 630P-900P

	 6139	 MATH 205B	 T T	 630P-835P

	 4668	 MATH 233	 MTWT	 400P-510P

	 6141	 MATH 233	  T T	 630P-900P

	 6142	 MATH 400	 M W	 630P-835P

	 6144	 MUS 4A	 M	 630P-940P

	 6145	 MUS 4B	 M	 630P-940P

	 6146	 MUS 5A	 M	 630P-940P

	 6147	 MUS 5B	 M	 630P-940P

	 6148	 MUS 5C	 M	 630P-940P

	 6149	 MUS 5D	 M	 630P-940P

	 6150	 MUS 9A	 M	 530P-840P

	 6151	 MUS 9B	 M	 600P-910P

*	6152	 MUS 12	  T	 630P-940P

SECT	 COURSE  DAY	 TIME

	 6003	 ACCT 21	  T	 545P-950P

	 6012	 AJ 176	    T	 600P-910P

	 6017	 ART 10A	  T T	 600P-830P

	 6018	 ART 10B	  T T	 600P-910P

*	4097	 ART 14	   W	 315P-720P

	 6024	 ART 98	  T T	 600P-850P

	 6031	 BOT 180	     T	 600P-910P

	 6032	 BOT 181	 M	 600P-910P

	 6033	 BOT 182	   W	 600P-910P

	 6037	 CD 4	 M	 600P-910P

	 6045	 CD 28B	     F	 600P-850P

	 6046	 CD 30B	   W	 600P-910P

	 6047	 CD 160	     F	 600P-910P

	 6048	 CHEM 30A	    T	 600P-905P

	 6048	 CHEM 30A	  T	 600P-905P

	 4198	 CMUN 8	  T T	 400P-525P

	 6051	 CMUN 11	 M	 600P-910P

	 6054	 CSIS 1	   W	 600P-950P

	 6055	 CSIS 2L	  T	 600P-950P

	 6056	 CSIS 5	  T	 600P-950P

	 6060	 CSIS 45	  T	 600P-950P

	 6065	 CSIS 61	    T	 600P-950P

	 6516	 CSIS 121	  TWT	 600P-950P

	 6075	 CSIS 122	  T	 600P-850P

	 6074	 CSIS 122	  T	 600P-850P

*	6080	 CSIS 126	   W	 600P-910P

	 6083	 CSIS 181	   W	 600P-950P

	 6084	 CSIS 182	  T	 600P-950P

	 6087	 ECON 1	  T	 600P-910P

	 6089	 ECON 11	 M W	 600P-805P

	 6097	 ENGL 2C	   W	 630P-940P

SECT	 COURSE  DAY	 TIME

*	6153	 MUS 13	  T	 630P-940P

*	6154	 MUS 14A	   W	 640P-950P

*	6155	 MUS 14B	   W	 640P-950P

*	6156	 MUS 14C	   W	 640P-950P

*	6157	 MUS 14D	   W	 640P-950P

	 6158	 MUS 23	 M	 600P-850P

*	6159	 MUS 26	   W	 640P-950P

	 6161	 MUS 98	   W	 730P-945P

*	6160	 MUS 98	  T	 730P-945P

*	6504	 MUS 763	   W	 700P-950P

*	6503	 MUS 763	  T	 730P-945P

*	6503	 MUS 763	  T	 730P-945P

	 6163	 PE 39	 M	 630P-940P

	 4746	 PE 46	 MTWT	 310P-400P

	 4745	 PE 46	 MTWT	 310P-400P

	 6164	 PE 61	  T T	 515P-640P

	 4787	 POLS 1	  T	 310P-620P

	 6169	 POLS 1	 M	 630P-940P

*	4802	 PSYC 1A	 M	 310P-620P

	 6171	 PSYC 1A	 M	 600P-910P

	 6174	 RE 160	 M	 630P-940P

	 6175	 RE 167	    T	 630P-940P

	 6177	 SOC 21	  T	 630P-940P

	 6182	 THEA 13A	 MTWT	 630P-940P

	 6183	 THEA 13B	 MTWT	 630P-940P

	 6184	 THEA 13C	 MTWT	 630P-940P

	 6185	 THEA 13D	 MTWT	 630P-940P	

SECT	 COURSE  DAY	 TIME

*	4062	 AJ 10	  T	 330P-630P

	 6006	 ACCT 120	 M	 630P-940P

	 6001	 ACCT 20	    T	 550P-950P

	 6010	 AJ 18	 M	 630P-940P

	 6011	 AJ 20	   W	 630P-940P

	 6014	 ART 1A	   W	 630P-940P

	 6022	 ART 74	    T	 630P-940P

	 6023	 ART 75	  T	 630P-940P

	 6025	 ASTR 1	  T	 630P-940P

	 6035	 CD 1	 M	 630P-940P

	 6041	 CD 1	  T	 600P-910P

	 6049	 CMUN 10	   W	 630P-940P

	 6061	 CSIS 48	 M	 600P-950P

	 6062	 CSIS 51	  T	 600P-950P

	 6066	 CSIS 74	    T	 630P-940P

	 6067	 CSIS 75	  T	 630P-940P

	 6068	 CSIS 120	 M	 630P-940P

	 6082	 CSIS 128	   W	 600P-955P

	 6085	 DM 74	    T	 630P-940P

	 6086	 DM 75	  T	 630P-940P

	 6094	 ENGL 1A	    T	 630P-940P

	 6106	 ESL 501A	 M WT	 600P-735P

*	6507	 ESL 702A	  T T	 600P-730P

*	6508	 ESL 702A	   W	 600P-900P

*	6514	 GUID 710	 M	 600P-800P	

	 6134	 MATH 5	 M W	 630P-835P

	 6138	 MATH 205	  T T	 630P-900P

	 6165	 PE 62	 M W	 500P-625P

	 6172	 PSYC 1A	    T	 600P-910P

	 6179	 SPAN 8A	 M	 630P-940P	

	 	 	

SECT	 COURSE  DAY	 TIME

	 6004	 ACCT 103	   W	 600P-910P	

	 6502	 ACCT 120	     F	 530P-840P

	 6020	 ART 25A	     F	 400P-815P

	 6036	 CD 3	 M	 600P-910P

	 6038	 CD 9	  T	 600P-910P

	 6042	 CD 13	    T	 600P-910P

	 6521	 CD 25A	     F	 400P-815P

	 6050	 CMUN 10	    T	 600P-910P

	 6053	 CSIS 1	  T	 600P-950P

	 6515	 CSIS 120	     F	 530P-840P

	 6069	 CSIS 121	   W	 555P-955P

	 6072	 CSIS 122	 M	 600P-850P

	 6073	 CSIS 122	 M	 600P-850P

	 6077	 CSIS 124	    T	 600P-950P

	 6517	 CSIS 126	    T	 600P-950P

	 6093	 ENGL 1A	  T	 630P-940P

	 6101	 ENGL 250	    T	 530P-940P

*	6505	 ENGL 755	    T	 610P-720P

	 6108	 ESL 501A	 M W F	 600P-735P

	 6110	 ESL 501B	 M W F	 745P-920P

	 6112	 ESL 502B	 M W F	 600P-735P

	 6114	 ESL 503A	 M W F	 745P-920P

	 6120	 HIST 2	   W	 630P-940P

	 6140	 MATH 233	  T T	 600P-830P

*	6167	 PE 62	  T T	 500P-625P

	 6168	 PHIL 2	   W	 600P-910P

	 6170	 PSCI 1	  T	 630P-940P

	 6173	 PSYC 3	 M	 600P-910P

	 6176	 SOC 4	 M	 630P-940P

	 6178	 SPAN 8A	 M	 600P-910P

* Veteran’s Memorial Bldg., Hollister

Weekend & Evening

*  Off camput location, See page 31.

700 Series classes are Noncredit. 
See page 41.

*  Off camput location, See  page 31.

700 Series classes are Noncredit. 
See page 41.

SECT	 COURSE	 DESCRIPTION             	 UNITS  BEGIN 	 DAY	 TIMES	 ROOM

6007	 AH 32	 BASIC CARD/LIFE SUP	 1.0	 2/10-2/11	 SAT/SUN	 800A-500P	 HOB114
6008	 AH 32	 BASIC CARD/LIFE SUP	 1.0	 3/03-3/04	 SAT/SUN	 800A-500P	 HOB114
6016	 ART 10A	 CULT HIST CERAMICS	 3.0	 2/03-5/19	 SAT	 900A-1210P	 AR101
6029	 BIO 21	 FIELD ECOLOGY	 1.0	 4/16-4/28	 SAT	 800A-600P	 LS101
6047	 CD 160	 CHILD CARE 1ST AID	 1.0	 2/02-2/09	 F	 600P-910P	 CD127
	 	 	 	 	 SAT	 900A-400P	 CD127
6045	 CD 28B	 DEV LEARNING ACTIVI	 1.0	 4/27-5/05	 F	 600P-850P	 CD127
	 	 	 	 	 SAT	 900A-400P	 CD127
6513	 CSIS 54	 PERL PROGRAMMING	 3.0	 2/03-5/19	 SAT	 900A-1200P	 BU110
6064	 CSIS 54L	 PERL PROGRAMMING LB	 1.0	 2/03-5/19	 SAT	 1200P-100P	 BU110
6091	 ENGL 1A	 COMPOSITION	 3.0	 2/03-5/19	 SAT	 900A-1210P	 HU102
6510	 ENGL 756 */**	GED PREPARATION	 0.0	 2/03-6/02	 SAT	 900A-1200P	 SV001
6119	 GUID 28	 TUTORING TECHNIQUE	 1.0	 2/23-4/06	 SAT	 930A-230P	 LI116
6162	 PE 17	 GOLF	 0.5	 3/31-5/19	 SAT	 900A-1200P	 GY200C

HollisterMorgan Hill and Hollister

The following courses are offered on weekend days at the Gavilan sites in Morgan 
Hill, Hollister and on the main campus. Students may register at any site, by 
telephone or in person. Spring courses are described beginning on page 58.

Main Campus, Gilroy

* Noncredit class. See pages 40-43.                 ** Off campus location. See page 31.
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6039	 CD 11C	 SUPERVISION OF ADLT	 2.0	 2/24-3/31	 SAT	 800A-400P	 MHG4

6522	 CD 5	 CHILD/FAMILY/COMMUN	 3.0	 2/03-5/19	 SAT	 900A-300P	 MHG11

6512	 CMUN 129	 PRESENTATN GRAPHICS	 1.0	 1/06-2/03	 SAT	 830A-1220P	 MHG8

6058	 CSIS 12	 ASSEMBLY LANGUAGE	 3.0	 2/10-5/19	 SAT	 900A-1200P	 MHG8

6518	 CSIS 12L	 ASSEMBLY LANG LAB	 1.0	 2/10-5/19	 SAT	 1200P-100P	 MHG8

6059	 CSIS 23	 INDEPENDENT STUDY	 1.0	 2/04-5/20	 SUN	 400P-800P	 MHG8

6071	 CSIS 122	 COMPUTER KEYBOARD	 1.0	 2/10-5/19	 SAT	 830A-1220P	 MHG5

6070	 CSIS 122	 COMPUTER KEYBOARD	 0.5	 2/10-5/19	 SAT	 830A-1220P	 MHG5

6076	 CSIS 124	 WINDOWS FUNDAMENTAL	 1.0	 2/17-3/17	 SAT	 830A-1220P	 MHG5

6078	 CSIS 126	 WORD PROCESS-MS WRD	 2.0	 3/24-5/19	 SAT	 830A-1220P	 MHG5

6511	 CSIS 129	 PRESENTATN GRAPHICS	 1.0	 1/06-2/03	 SAT	 830A-1220P	 MHG8

6088	 ECON 2	 PRIN MICROECONOMICS	 3.0	 2/03-5/19	 SAT	 900A-1205P	 MHG3

6090	 ECON 14	 PERSONAL FINANCE	 3.0	 2/03-5/19	 SAT	 800A-1105A	 MHG12

6520	 GBUS 14	 PERSONAL FINANCE	 3.0	 2/03-5/19	 SAT	 800A-1105A	 MHG12

6009	 AH 740 */**	 TAI CHI ARTHRITIS	 0.0	 2/03-6/02	 SAT	 1045A-1145A	 HHH1

6509	 ENGL 756 */**	 GED PREPARATION	 0.0	 2/03-6/02	 SAT	 100P-400P	 RANCHO

SECT	 COURSE  DAY	 TIME

	 6004	 ACCT 103	   W	 600P-910P	

	 6502	 ACCT 120	     F	 530P-840P

	 6020	 ART 25A	     F	 400P-815P

	 6036	 CD 3	 M	 600P-910P

	 6038	 CD 9	  T	 600P-910P

	 6042	 CD 13	    T	 600P-910P

	 6521	 CD 25A	     F	 400P-815P

	 6050	 CMUN 10	    T	 600P-910P

	 6053	 CSIS 1	  T	 600P-950P

	 6515	 CSIS 120	     F	 530P-840P

	 6069	 CSIS 121	   W	 555P-955P

	 6072	 CSIS 122	 M	 600P-850P

	 6073	 CSIS 122	 M	 600P-850P

	 6077	 CSIS 124	    T	 600P-950P

	 6517	 CSIS 126	    T	 600P-950P

	 6093	 ENGL 1A	  T	 630P-940P

	 6101	 ENGL 250	    T	 530P-940P

*	6505	 ENGL 755	    T	 610P-720P

	 6108	 ESL 501A	 M W F	 600P-735P

	 6110	 ESL 501B	 M W F	 745P-920P

	 6112	 ESL 502B	 M W F	 600P-735P

	 6114	 ESL 503A	 M W F	 745P-920P

	 6120	 HIST 2	   W	 630P-940P

	 6140	 MATH 233	  T T	 600P-830P

*	6167	 PE 62	  T T	 500P-625P

	 6168	 PHIL 2	   W	 600P-910P

	 6170	 PSCI 1	  T	 630P-940P

	 6173	 PSYC 3	 M	 600P-910P

	 6176	 SOC 4	 M	 630P-940P

	 6178	 SPAN 8A	 M	 600P-910P

* Veteran’s Memorial Bldg., Hollister

The following courses are offered at Gavilan’s sites in Morgan Hill, Hollister and on the main campus in Gilroy.  Students may register at any location until the last working day 
before the course begins.  Spring courses are described beginning on page 58.

Hollister Main Campus, Gilroy

SECT 	 COURSE	 CLASS	 UNITS  DATES	 DAYS	 TIMES	 ROOM
4219	 CSIS 1	 COMPUTER LITERACY	 2.0	 2/01-3/22	 Tu Th	 900A-1105A	 BU120
4871	 AH 740 */**	 TAI CHI ARTHRITIS	 0.0	 2/01-4/03	 Tu Th	 1000A-1100A	 WM1
6047	 CD 160	 CHILD CARE 1ST AID	 1.0	 2/02-2/09	 SAT	 900A-400P	 CD127
6047	 CD 160	 CHILD CARE 1ST AID	 1.0	 2/02-2/09	 F	 600P-910P	 CD127
4243	 CSIS 121	 SPREADSHEET-MS EXCL	 2.0	 2/02-3/23	 F	 945A-1145P	 BU118
4895	 HUM 767 */**	 FILM CLASSICS	 0.0	 2/02-5/18	 F	 100P-400P	 WM1
4253	 CSIS 124 **	 WINDOWS FUNDAMENTAL	 1.0	 2/05-3/07	 M W	 900A-1100A	 SV002
4879	 CMUN 129	 PRESENTATN GRAPHICS	 1.0	 2/05-3/12	 M W	 1245P-200P	 LI120
4633	 LIB 730 */**	 INTERNET LITERACY	 0.0	 2/06-3/06	 Tu Th	 930A-1130A	 SV002
4877	 AH 742 */**	 COPING WITH LOSS	 0.0	 2/06-3/27	 Tu	 100P-300P	 COGMR
4876	 ENGL 752 */**	JOURNAL WRITING OA	 0.0	 2/06-3/27	 Tu	 300P-500P	 COGMR
4057	 AH 740 */**	 TAI CHI ARTHRITIS	 0.0	 2/06-4/05	 Tu Th	 930A-1030A	 GHR1
4856	 MUS 763 */**	 MUSIC ENCOUNTERS	 0.0	 2/06-5/03	 Tu Th	 200P-300P	 GHR1
6056	 CSIS 5	 C++ SCIENTIFIC PROG	 3.0	 2/06-5/15	 Tu	 600P-950P	 BU111
6007	 AH 32	 BASIC CARD/LIFE SUP	 1.0	 2/10-2/11	 SUN	 800A-500P	 HOB114
6007	 AH 32	 BASIC CARD/LIFE SUP	 1.0	 2/10-2/11	 SAT	 800A-500P	 HOB114
4254	 CSIS 124	 WINDOWS FUNDAMENTAL	 1.0	 2/12-4/30	 M	 900A-1110A	 BU111
6079	 CSIS 126	 WORD PROCESS-MS WRD	 2.0	 2/12-5/14	 M	 1120A-1245P	 BU111
6174	 RE 160	 REAL ESTATE PRINC	 3.0	 2/12-5/21	 M	 630P-940P	 SS205
6080	 CSIS 126 **	 WORD PROCESS-MS WRD	 2.0	 2/21-5/16	 W	 600P-910P	 SV002
6119	 GUID 28	 TUTORING TECHNIQUE	 1.0	 2/23-4/06	 SAT	 930A-230P	 LI116
	 	 	 	 	 F	 100P-235P	 SS111
6008	 AH 32	 BASIC CARD/LIFE SUP	 1.0	 3/03-3/04	 SAT/SUN	 800A-500P	 HOB114
4634	 LIB 730 */**	 INTERNET LITERACY	 0.0	 3/08-4/05	 Tu Th	 930A-1130A	 SV002
4256	 CSIS 126 **	 WORD PROCESS-MS WRD	 2.0	 3/12-5/16	 M W	 900A-1100A	 SV002
6054	 CSIS 1	 COMPUTER LITERACY	 2.0	 3/14-5/16	 W	 600P-950P	 BU111
4746	 PE 46	 AGILITY/MOTOR DEV	 0.5	 3/19-5/24	 MTuWTh	 310P-400P	 GY131G
6164	 PE 61	 SWIM FOR FITNESS	 0.5	 3/20-5/24	 Tu Th	 515P-640P	 GY100P
4718	 PE 16	 SWIMMING	 0.5	 3/26-5/23	 M W	 1255P-220P	 GY100P
4720	 PE 17	 GOLF	 0.5	 3/26-5/23	 M W	 1120A-1245P	 GY200C
4220	 CSIS 1	 COMPUTER LITERACY	 2.0	 3/27-5/22	 Tu Th	 900A-1105A	 BU120
4728	 PE 27	 BASKETBALL	 0.5	 3/27-5/24	 Tu Th	 230P-430P	 GY131G
4229	 CSIS 10	 BASIC PROGRAMMING	 2.0	 3/30-5/18	 F	 945A-1145A	 BU118
6162	 PE 17	 GOLF	 0.5	 3/31-5/19	 SAT	 900A-1200P	 GY200C
4872	 AH 740 */**	 TAI CHI ARTHRITIS	 0.0	 4/05-6/12	 Tu Th	 1000A-1100A	 WM1
6029	 BIO 21	 FIELD ECOLOGY	 1.0	 4/16-4/28	 M	 630P-830P	 LS101
	 	 	 	 	 SAT	 800A-600P	 LS101
4058	 AH 740	 TAI CHI ARTHRITIS	 0.0	 4/17-6/14	 Tu Th	 930A-1030A	 GHR1
6045	 CD 28B	 DEV LEARNING ACTIVI	 1.0	 4/27-5/05	 F	 600P-850P	 CD127
	 	 	 	 	 SAT	 900A-400P	 CD127

* Noncredit class. See pages 40-43.                 ** Off campus location. See page 31.

Morgan Hill

Online

SECT 	 COURSE			   UNITS    	   DATES  

4228	 CSIS 8	 INTRO TO INTERNET	 1.0	 3/05-4/27

4835	 THEA 3	 EL TEATRO CAMPESINO	 3.0	 3/19-5/25

4894	 THEA 20	 INTRO TO SCRIPTWRITING	 3.0	 3/19-5/25

4044	 AH 140	 INFO COMP/HEALTH	 2.0	 3/26-5/21

4226	 CSIS 6	 WEBPAGE AUTHORING I	 2.0	 3/26-5/21

4278	 DM 6	 WEBPAGE AUTHORING I	 2.0	 3/26-5/21

4632	 LIB 140	 ONLINE HEALTH RESEARCH	 2.0	 3/26-5/21

4631	 LIB 6	 WEBPAGE AUTHORING I	 2.0	 3/26-5/21

4237	 CSIS 84	 JAVASCRIPT PROGRAM	 2.0	 3/26-5/25

Late Start/Short Term 

Short Term

SECT 	 COURSE	 UNITS          DATES       	 DAYS	 TIMES	 ROOM
054	 AH 740 */**	 0.0	 2/01-4/03	 Tu Th	 1000A-1100A	 PHM1
4244	 CSIS 121	 2.0	 2/01-4/26	 Th	 1120A-225P	 MHG8
4855	 LIB 731 *	 0.0	 2/02-4/06	 F	 100P-300P	 MHG12
4866	 MUS 763 */** 	 0.0	 2/02-5/04	 F	 100P-300P	 VPRH
4635	 LIB 730 *	 0.0	 2/05-3/07	 M W	 1030A-1230P	 MHG5
4874	 ENGL 754 *	 0.0	 2/05-3/28	 M W	 100P-300P	 MHG5
4120	 ART 85	 2.0	 2/06-5/01	 Tu	 1120A-225P	 MHG8
4238	 CSIS 85	 2.0	 2/06-5/01	 Tu	 1120A-225P	 MHG8
4288	 DM 85	 2.0	 2/06-5/01	 Tu	 1120A-225P	 MHG8
6058	 CSIS 12	 3.0	 2/10-5/19	 SAT	 900A-1200P	 MHG8
6070	 CSIS 122	 0.5	 2/10-5/19	 SAT	 830A-1220P	 MHG5
6071	 CSIS 122	 1.0	 2/10-5/19	 SAT	 830A-1220P	 MHG5
6518	 CSIS 12L	 1.0	 2/10-5/19	 SAT	 1200P-100P	 MHG8
6076	 CSIS 124	 1.0	 2/17-3/17	 SAT	 830A-1220P	 MHG5
6039	 CD 11C	 2.0	 2/24-3/31	 SAT	 800A-400P	 MHG4
4636	 LIB 730 *	 0.0	 3/12-4/16	 M W	 1030A-1230P	 MHG5
6082	 CSIS 128	 2.0	 3/14-5/16	 W	 600P-955P	 MHG8
6078	 CSIS 126	 2.0	 3/24-5/19	 SAT	 830A-1220P	 MHG5
4875	 ENGL 753 *	 0.0	 4/02-5/02	 M W	 100P-300P	 MHG12
4055	 AH 740 */**	 0.0	 4/05-6/12	 Tu Th	 1000A-1100A	 PHM1
4227	 CSIS 8	 1.0	 5/03-5/22	 Tu Th	 1120A-1240P	 MHG8

* Noncredit class. See pages 40-43.                 ** Off campus location. See page 31.

SECT 	 COURSE	 UNITS          DATES       	 DAYS	 TIMES	 ROOM
4255	 CSIS 124	 1.0	 2/05-3/07	 M W	 1120A-125P	 HOL3
6514	 GUID 710 */**	 0.0	 2/05-3/19	 M	 600P-800P	 RANCHO
4637	 LIB 730 *	 0.0	 2/05-3/19	 M W	 130P-300P	 HOL3
4218	 CSIS 1	 2.0	 2/05-4/04	 M W	 900A-1105A	 HOL3
4251	 CSIS 122	 0.5	 2/05-5/14	 M W	 1120A-125P	 HOL3
6053	 CSIS 1	 2.0	 2/06-4/03	 Tu	 600P-950P	 HOL3
6077	 CSIS 124	 1.0	 2/08-3/08	 Th	 600P-950P	 HOL3
6502	 ACCT 120	 2.0	 2/09-5/18	 F	 530P-840P	 HOL3
6517	 CSIS 126	 2.0	 3/15-5/17	 Th	 600P-950P	 HOL3
6069	 CSIS 121	 2.0	 3/21-5/09	 W	 555P-955P	 HOL3
4638	 LIB 730	 0.0	 3/26-5/09	 M W	 130P-300P	 HOL3
4202	 CMUN 129	 1.0	 4/18-5/16	 M W	 900A-1105A	 HOL3
4258	 CSIS 129	 1.0	 4/18-5/16	 M W	 900A-1105A	 HOL3

* Noncredit class. See pages 40-43.                 ** Off campus location. See page 31.

Class lists by week days 
(MW, TuTh, M, Tu, W, Th, F)

See pages 36-39.


